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Double Diamond - 3.1 Cigars

20 Filtered Cigars

30 Cartons
28 Ib.
22" x 12" x 12"

Case
Case Weight :

Dimensions :
(Lx W x H)

Hat’s Off - 3.1 Ibs.

20 Filtered Cigars

Box Box

Hirs
OFr

Case : 30 Cartons
Case Weight : 26 Ib.
Dimensions 22" x 12" x 12"
(Lx W x H)

Description

Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Red

Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Blue

Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Green
Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Black Cherry
Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Grape
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Description

Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Red

Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Blue

Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Green
Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Grape
Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Vanilla
Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Peach
Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Strawberry
Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100’s Box - Cherry

DOUBLE®

DIAMOND

Case UPC
835196000271
835196000301
835196000332
835196000967
835196001650

Case UPC
835196003425
835196003456
835196003487
835196003517
835196005788
835196007157
835196005764
835196005771

Carton UPC
835196000264
835196000295
835196000325
835196000943
835196001643

Qi

Carton UPC
835196003418
835196003449
835196003470
835196003500
835196005719
835196007140
835196005696
835196005702

Available in B Flavors

Pack UPC
835196000257
835196000288
835196000318
835196000936
835196001636

Available in 8 Flavors

Pack UPC
835196003401
835196003442
835196003463
835196003494
835196005641
835196007133
835196005627
835196005634



Dark Horse - 3.1 Cigars

20 Filtered Cigars

Available in B Flavors

. Description Case UPC Carton UPC Pack UPC
Case # 60 Cartons Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Red 835196006082 835196006051 835196006020
Case Weight : 551h. Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Blue 835196006099 835196006068 835196006037
Dimensions : 21" x 12" x 24" Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Green 835196006105 835196006075 835196006044
(|. x W x H) Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Vanilla 835196005917 835196005863 835196005818
Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Cherry 835196005931 835196005887 835196005832

Action - 3.1 Cigars A@ IoN

20 Filtered Cigars

Available in 3 Flavors

3 rton -

(S SO Description case UPC Carton UPC Pack UPE

Case Weight : 55 Ib. Action Filtered Cigars 100's - Red 835196002527 835196002510 835196002503
. . . " " " Action Filtered Cigars 100's - Gold 835196002558 835196002541 835196002534

e Action Filtered Cigars 100's - Green 835196002589 835196002572 835196002565

(Lx W x H)
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20 Filtered Cigars

Available in B Flavors

. Description Case UPC Carton UPC Pack UPC
Case # 60 Cartons Beach Palm Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Red 835196009120 835196009069 835196009007
Case Weight : 49 Ib. Beach Palm Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Blue 835196009137 835196009076 835196009014
Dimensions : 21" x 12" x 22" Beach Palm Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Green 835196009144 835196009083 835196009021
(|. x W X H) Beach Palm Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Cherry 835196009151 835196009090 835196009038
Beach Palm Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Vanilla 835196009168 835196009106 835196009045

Dark Horse - 10 Pack

Filtered Cigars

Available in 3 Flavors
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Case + 40 Cartons Description Case UPG Carton UPE Pack UPG

Case Weight : 30 Ib. Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 10 Pack 100's Box - Red 835196006136 835196006129 835196006112
Di . . 21" x 9" x 18" Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 10 Pack 100's Box - Gold 835196006167 835196006150 835196006143
(L":s\?illo_lr;s ' X X Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 10 Pack 100's Box - Green 835196006198 835196006181 835196006174



Double Diamond - 4.1 Ibs.

12 Heavy Weight Filtered Cigars*

Case

Case Weight :

Dimensions

(Lx W x H)

Dark Horse - Pipe Tobacco

6 0z & 16 oz

.

REGULAR

Case
Case Weight

Dimensions
(Lx W x H)
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50 Cartons
37 lb.
22" x 8" x 22"
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: 60z: 48 Bags

16 oz: 24 Bags

: 60z: 21 |b.

16 oz: 26 Ib.

: 60z:21" x 12" x 19"

16 oz: 23” x 13” x 19”
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Description Case UPC

Double Diamond 12 Pack Filtered Cigars - Red 10835196004221
Double Diamond 12 Pack Filtered Cigars - Blue 10835196004252
Double Diamond 12 Pack Filtered Cigars - Green 10835196004283

* Sold in Illinois and Pennsylvania & Rhode Island

DOUBLE®

DIAMOND

Carton UPC
835196004224
835196004255
835196004286

Available in 3 Flavors

Pack UPC
835196004217
835196004248
835196004279

Available in 3 Flavors
Boz & 160z

*ﬁmn o M Made in USA

nical:

WARNING: _
This product contain®
"%otine. Nigotine i€

3dictiye chemici:

Description

Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Regular
Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 6 0z. - Smooth
Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 6 0z. - Mint
Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Regular
Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Smooth
Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Mint

Case UPC
835196002909
835196002985
835196002947
835196002923
835196003005
835196002961

Bag UPC
835196002893
835196002978
835196002930
835196002916
835196002992
835196002954



Action - Pipe Tobacco

6 0z & 16 oz

i WARNING:

t‘\\nl: Product contains
“oline. Nicotine is #"
3ddictive chemical-

“otine. Nicatine
ddictive chemicd

Case : 60z: 48 Bags
16 oz: 24 Bags

Case Weight : 60z: 23 |b.

16 oz: 28 Ib.
Dimensions : 60z: 23" x 14" x 22"
(LxWxH) 16 oz: 23" x 14" x 22”

Zanzibar Clove

Non-Tobacco Herbal Smokes

CLOVE

NICOTINE FREE

Case 30 Display / Case
Case Weight : 24 Ib.

Dimensions : 19.5"x12.5" x11.3"
(Lx W x H)

Aclion

PIRE|TOBACED

i WARNING: :

wie® Preduct contain®
"“%ine. Nicotine is &"
“eictive chemical

Description

Action Pipe Tobacco 6 0z. - Regular
Action Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Smooth
Action Pipe Tobacco 6 0z. - Mint
Action Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Regular
Action Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Smooth
Action Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Mint

Description
Zanzibar - Clove Non-Tobacco Smokes - Black

Zanzibar - Clove Non-Tobacco Smokes - Menthol
Zanzibar - Clove Non-Tobacco Smokes - Chocolate
Zanzibar - Clove Non-Tobacco Smokes - Cherry

IAClieN

Available in 3 Flavors

Boz & 160z

Made in USA

Case UPC
835196003890
835196003913
835196003937
835196003951
835196003975
835196003999

Bag UPC
835196003883
835196003906
835196003920
835196003944
835196003968
835196003982
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Available in 4 Flavors

Case UPC
835196009861
835196009878
835196009847
835196009854

Dispenser UPC
811254030442
811254030459
811254030428
811254030435

Pack UPC
811254030701
811254030725
811254030718
811254030732



Double Diamond - RYO Tubes
King’s & 100’s

DOUBLE®
DIAMOND

King Size

Available in 3 Flavors

Case B 50 Boxes Description Case UPC Carton UPC
. . Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Red King 835196001025 835196001018
Case Weight  : King-10Ib. Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Gold King 835196001049 835196001032
100’s - 12 Ib. Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Green King 835196001919 835196001902
. . s " T " Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Red 100’s 835196000981 835196000974
?L';ns\?i'%r)'s : King - 18" x 18" x 13 Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Gold 100’s 835196001001 835196000998
100’s - 21” x 18” x 13” Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Green 100's 835196001933 835196001926

++x Please Note that All Items are shipped by Case not by Carton, Bag or Cube*x*

Shipping: All orders will be shipped "Freight Prepaid” *Any additional service charges above and
beyond standard shipping i.e. Lift gate, Segregation, Appointment Times shall be the responsibility
of the customer.

* Product damaged by the Freight Company must be refused at the time of the delivery.
* Minimum Order 5-12M cases (300 cartons) for FREE SHIPPING.

* Any combination of products qualifies for the 28+ case pricing.

* Prices subject to change without notice.



Description
BLACK LOVE
BLACK MAGIC
CK-1

COOL WATER
DRAKKAR NOIR
ECSTASY
EGYPTIAN MUSK
FRENCH VANILLA
HAWAIIAN ORCHID
JASMINE FLOWER

KARM

Mone

Blessin

Case UPC
899106001321
899106001482
899106001338
899106001345
899106001451
899106001550
899106001499
899106001468
899106001611
899106001628

Bay UPC
899106001017
899106001086
899106001000
899106001024
899106001161
899106001147
899106001093
899106001222
899106001291
899106001307

Descrintion
LILAC

MIDNIGHT LOVER
MONEY BLESSING
OBSESSION

POLO

RAIN

ROMANTIC NIGHTS
SANDALWOOD

SEX ON THE BEACH
STRAWBERRY FIELDS

Case
Case Weight :

Dimensions
(Lx W x H)

Case UPC
8991060015056
899106001420
899106001352
899106001567
899106001598
899106001376
899106001529
899106001406
899106001383
899106001536

50 Boxes
12 Ib.
21" x 18" x 13"

Bay UPC
899106001109
899106001192
899106001031
899106001246
899106001277
899106001048
899106001123
899106001178
899106001062
899106001130
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